
42 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 46 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 Z 3:08:45,1

2. Nosek Miloslav 18 MK Seitl Ostrava 1994 A 3:09:03,3 0:00:18,2

3. Mička Martin 23 Turdebir 1979 A 3:10:21,8 0:01:36,7

4. Borovec Alexandr 42 Choceň 1976 B 3:11:05,9 0:02:20,8

5. Juřica Pavel 17 MK Seitl Ostrava 1979 A 3:24:31,7 0:15:46,6

6. Giebl Radek 13 Hostěrádky-Rešov 1975 B 3:26:27,4 0:17:42,3

7. Ryzner Krzysztof 32 Jaroslaw 1960 C 3:41:10,8 0:32:25,7

8. Řezáč Martin 7 Mushing Team Ostrava 1982 A 3:41:11,1 0:32:26,0

9. Dworski Marek 31 AKBM Gliwice 1955 D 3:55:11,0 0:46:25,9

10. Procházka Marek 1 TJ Šumperk 1974 B 4:03:36,0 0:54:50,9

11. Slowioczek Roman 5 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 C 4:04:12,2 0:55:27,1

12. Jandásek Michal 41 Facin Club 1979 A 4:07:52,9 0:59:07,8

13. Luksza Radek 21 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 4:16:05,6 1:07:20,5

14. Glogar Daniel 19 Turdebir 1978 A 4:18:00,9 1:09:15,8

15. Mencner Adrian 38 AeS 2015 Bakon 1970 B 4:24:53,0 1:16:07,9

16. Kucko Miroslav 3 Liberec 1958 C 4:30:32,7 1:21:47,6

17. Poláček Pavel 14 Nezastavitelný 1973 B 4:39:54,4 1:31:09,3

18. Svozil Libor 2 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 4:45:11,0 1:36:25,9

19. Łyscarz Jósef 39 Katowice 1980 A 4:56:13,7 1:47:28,6

20. Fabryczny Klaudiusz 24 Sosnowiec 1974 B 5:02:27,4 1:53:42,3

21. Inglant Zbigniew 27 100MCP 1966 C 5:02:27,5 1:53:42,4

22. Holub Michal 16 Praha 6 1964 C 5:11:23,7 2:02:38,6

23. Trombik Emil 12 TJ Slavoj Český Těšín 1946 D 5:43:08,0 2:34:22,9

24. Dvořáček Vlastimil 10 Doudleby nad Orlicí 1959 C 5:56:06,0 2:47:20,9

25. Vostrý Miroslav 40 MK Kladno 1977 B 6:55:29,0 3:46:43,9
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21,1 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Benbenek Jan M62 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 PM 1:22:30,9

2. Navrátil Radomír M66 Vyškov 1989 PM 1:33:27,4 0:10:56,5

3. Lukáš Matěj M70 Nutrend crew 1980 PM 1:35:13,5 0:12:42,6

4. Frost Gary M84 Team International!!! 1971 PM 1:35:17,7 0:12:46,8

5. Legerská Hana M67 SSK Vítkovice 1985 PZ 1:36:07,1 0:13:36,2

6. Šeděnková Kateřina M78 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 PZ 1:36:43,9 0:14:13,0

7. Jáchymčák Tomáš M74 Doubrava 1980 PM 1:38:52,8 0:16:21,9

8. Tvrdý Jan M75 Frýdek Místek 1988 PM 1:40:02,8 0:17:31,9

9. Koudelka David M61 VZS Ostrava 1973 PM 1:41:49,6 0:19:18,7

10. Míček Roman M65 Frýdek Místek 1972 PM 1:42:25,7 0:19:54,8

11. Lipina Tomáš M77 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1966 PM 1:43:17,1 0:20:46,2

12. Hyršová Romana M81 Ostrava 1983 PZ 1:50:14,9 0:27:44,0

13. Granzer Tomáš M71 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 PM 1:57:08,8 0:34:37,9

14. Chalupová Lucie M63 Český Těšín 1993 PZ 2:01:22,7 0:38:51,8

15. Dziekaniková Martina M68 Třinec 1975 PZ 2:05:25,5 0:42:54,6

16. Celuch Milan M83 Haviřov 1966 PM 2:10:10,2 0:47:39,3

17. Smola Josef M76 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1951 PM 2:11:46,3 0:49:15,4

18. Pszczolková Veronika M64 Český Těšín 1976 PZ 2:13:51,6 0:51:20,7

19. Kopecký Zdeněk M82 Vyškov 1937 PM 2:38:52,7 1:16:21,8

20. Karas Josef M80 Ostrava 1951 PM 3:06:46,6 1:44:15,7
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10,55 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Navrátil David Z87 Hospic Ondrášek 1989 CM 0:42:53,0

2. Florčíková Veronika Z92 JK Danty 1984 CZ 0:53:53,6 0:11:00,6

3. Hájovský Tomáš Z90 Hlučín 1964 CM 0:56:41,8 0:13:48,8

4. Glogar Tobiáš Z96 ZŠ vrchní 2011 CM 1:00:36,8 0:17:43,8

5. Kavec Ladislav Z86 Ostrava 1962 CM 1:00:42,3 0:17:49,3

6. Lipinová Ivana Z94 Ostrava - Poruba 1977 CZ 1:00:46,3 0:17:53,3

7. Wala Petr Z100 regioRUN Havířov 1971 CM 1:00:47,2 0:17:54,2

8. Šubert Vladimír Z95 1972 CM 1:02:09,9 0:19:16,9

9. Vytisk Alfons Z93 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 CM 1:02:27,7 0:19:34,7

10. Návrat Václav Z91 Hlučín 1973 CM 1:03:42,5 0:20:49,5

11. Rinka Erich Z89 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 CM 1:03:59,1 0:21:06,1

12. Sehnalík Miroslav Z97 Lučina 1955 CM 1:06:21,5 0:23:28,5

13. Míčková Hana Z98 Frýdek-Místek 1972 CZ 1:09:06,1 0:26:13,1

14. Kaplanová Baluch J. Z88 Ostrava - Poruba 1984 CZ 1:14:35,2 0:31:42,2

15. Máčala Jaroslav Z99 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 CM 1:33:19,0 0:50:26,0
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42 km - MUŽI DO 45 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Nosek Miloslav 18 MK Seitl Ostrava 1994 A 3:09:03,3

2. Mička Martin 23 Turdebir 1979 A 3:10:21,8 0:01:18,5

3. Juřica Pavel 17 MK Seitl Ostrava 1979 A 3:24:31,7 0:15:28,4

4. Řezáč Martin 7 Mushing Team Ostrava 1982 A 3:41:11,1 0:32:07,8

5. Jandásek Michal 41 Facin Club 1979 A 4:07:52,9 0:58:49,6

6. Glogar Daniel 19 Turdebir 1978 A 4:18:00,9 1:08:57,6

7. Łyscarz Jósef 39 Katowice 1980 A 4:56:13,7 1:47:10,4

42 km - MUŽI 46 - 55 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Borovec Alexandr 42 Choceň 1976 B 3:11:05,9

2. Giebl Radek 13 Hostěrádky-Rešov 1975 B 3:26:27,4 0:15:21,5

3. Procházka Marek 1 TJ Šumperk 1974 B 4:03:36,0 0:52:30,1

4. Luksza Radek 21 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 4:16:05,6 1:04:59,7

5. Mencner Adrian 38 AeS 2015 Bakon 1970 B 4:24:53,0 1:13:47,1

6. Poláček Pavel 14 Nezastavitelný 1973 B 4:39:54,4 1:28:48,5

7. Svozil Libor 2 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 4:45:11,0 1:34:05,1

8. Fabryczny Klaudiusz 24 Sosnowiec 1974 B 5:02:27,4 1:51:21,5

9. Vostrý Miroslav 40 MK Kladno 1977 B 6:55:29,0 3:44:23,1

42 km - MUŽI 56 - 65 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ryzner Krzysztof 32 Jaroslaw 1960 C 3:41:10,8

2. Slowioczek Roman 5 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 C 4:04:12,2 0:23:01,4

3. Kucko Miroslav 3 Liberec 1958 C 4:30:32,7 0:49:21,9

4. Inglant Zbigniew 27 100MCP 1966 C 5:02:27,5 1:21:16,7

5. Holub Michal 16 Praha 6 1964 C 5:11:23,7 1:30:12,9

6. Dvořáček Vlastimil 10 Doudleby nad Orlicí 1959 C 5:56:06,0 2:14:55,2

42 km - MUŽI NAD 66 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dworski Marek 31 AKBM Gliwice 1955 D 3:55:11,0

2. Trombik Emil 12 TJ Slavoj Český Těšín 1946 D 5:43:08,0 1:47:57,0

42 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 46 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 Z 3:08:45,1
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21,1 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Benbenek Jan M62 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 PM 1:22:30,9

2. Navrátil Radomír M66 Vyškov 1989 PM 1:33:27,4 0:10:56,5

3. Lukáš Matěj M70 Nutrend crew 1980 PM 1:35:13,5 0:12:42,6

4. Frost Gary M84 Team International!!! 1971 PM 1:35:17,7 0:12:46,8

5. Jáchymčák Tomáš M74 Doubrava 1980 PM 1:38:52,8 0:16:21,9

6. Tvrdý Jan M75 Frýdek Místek 1988 PM 1:40:02,8 0:17:31,9

7. Koudelka David M61 VZS Ostrava 1973 PM 1:41:49,6 0:19:18,7

8. Míček Roman M65 Frýdek Místek 1972 PM 1:42:25,7 0:19:54,8

9. Lipina Tomáš M77 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1966 PM 1:43:17,1 0:20:46,2

10. Granzer Tomáš M71 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 PM 1:57:08,8 0:34:37,9

11. Celuch Milan M83 Haviřov 1966 PM 2:10:10,2 0:47:39,3

12. Smola Josef M76 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1951 PM 2:11:46,3 0:49:15,4

13. Kopecký Zdeněk M82 Vyškov 1937 PM 2:38:52,7 1:16:21,8

14. Karas Josef M80 Ostrava 1951 PM 3:06:46,6 1:44:15,7

21,1 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Legerská Hana M67 SSK Vítkovice 1985 PZ 1:36:07,1

2. Šeděnková Kateřina M78 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 PZ 1:36:43,9 0:00:36,8

3. Hyršová Romana M81 Ostrava 1983 PZ 1:50:14,9 0:14:07,8

4. Chalupová Lucie M63 Český Těšín 1993 PZ 2:01:22,7 0:25:15,6

5. Dziekaniková Martina M68 Třinec 1975 PZ 2:05:25,5 0:29:18,4

6. Pszczolková Veronika M64 Český Těšín 1976 PZ 2:13:51,6 0:37:44,5

10,55 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Navrátil David Z87 Hospic Ondrášek 1989 CM 0:42:53,0

2. Hájovský Tomáš Z90 Hlučín 1964 CM 0:56:41,8 0:13:48,8

3. Glogar Tobiáš Z96 ZŠ vrchní 2011 CM 1:00:36,8 0:17:43,8

4. Kavec Ladislav Z86 Ostrava 1962 CM 1:00:42,3 0:17:49,3

5. Wala Petr Z100 regioRUN Havířov 1971 CM 1:00:47,2 0:17:54,2

6. Šubert Vladimír Z95 1972 CM 1:02:09,9 0:19:16,9

7. Vytisk Alfons Z93 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 CM 1:02:27,7 0:19:34,7

8. Návrat Václav Z91 Hlučín 1973 CM 1:03:42,5 0:20:49,5

9. Rinka Erich Z89 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 CM 1:03:59,1 0:21:06,1

10. Sehnalík Miroslav Z97 Lučina 1955 CM 1:06:21,5 0:23:28,5
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11. Máčala Jaroslav Z99 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 CM 1:33:19,0 0:50:26,0

10,55 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Florčíková Veronika Z92 JK Danty 1984 CZ 0:53:53,6

2. Lipinová Ivana Z94 Ostrava - Poruba 1977 CZ 1:00:46,3 0:06:52,7

3. Míčková Hana Z98 Frýdek-Místek 1972 CZ 1:09:06,1 0:15:12,5

4. Kaplanová Baluch J. Z88 Ostrava - Poruba 1984 CZ 1:14:35,2 0:20:41,6

6


